
ARRIVAL: 
STARTING 

POINT 

RUPIBANDH 08 

BARAURA 

DEVHALIYA 26 

BHABUA 
PURAB 

SURYAPURA 22 

POKHARA 

SIVON 

CHAINPUR 

BIJLI COLONY 
BHABUA 

DAV. PUBLIC SCHO0L, RATWAR, KAIMUR 
BUS ROUTE AND TIME- TABLE (w.ef. 06/04/2023) 

Bus No. 

MOHANIA 

ITARHI 

Transport /C 

21 

10 

15 

DURGAWATI 28 

27 

24 

10 

15 

27 

28 

24 

21 

26 

22 

25 

Route 

Rupibandh, Dangri, Parsathua, katra, 
lahurbar, Mujan Gate ,Paspipra, Mamadev 

Devhaliya, Durga Chowk,Ramgarh 

Baraura,Khorahra Road, Chhewari, Durga 
Chowk, Ramgarh 

Shuryapura, Sisaura,Akorhi Petrol 
Pump, Bandipur, Rarmgah 

Sonahan Bus Stand, Hanumarn Mandir, 
Ekta Chowk 

Sivon, D.M. Awas, Patel College, Chowk 

Chainpur, Suvama River, Bijli Colorny, 
Patel Chowk, Stadium Gate, Chakbandi 

Road 
AshthabhuiChowk,, Shivaji Chowk, 

Udashi Devi ,Akhlaspur, 
Khamidaura, Marahiyan, Durgawati bazar, 

Durgawati Station, Awahiyan, Usari, 
Akorti, Kura, Kurrai, Mundeshwari Gate 

Station Road Mohania 

Station Road Mohania 

Shiv Pur Colony, Dr. Kiran SINGH, 
Mohania Thana 

M.P. College, Check Post, Thana, Station 
Road, Kamnta Singhasn Hotel 

Tekari, Bharkhar, Darwa 

Kauri ram, Barej, Bhabua Road, 
Anumandal Gate, Panna Seth Gali 

Sanjeevani Hospital, Patna More 

Bihar Mill 

Itarhi, Machiyaon, Panchhi 

Time 

05:50 a.m. 

05:50 a.m. 

05:50 a.m. 

05:50 a.m. 

06:00 a.m. 

06:00 a.m. 

05:50 a.m. 

06:00 a.m. 

05:50 a.m. 

06:50 a.m. 

06:50 a.m. 

06:50 a.m. 

06:50 a.m. 

06:50 a.m. 

06:50 a.m. 

06:50 a.m. 

06:50 a.m. 

06:30 a.m. 

Name &Mob. No. of Driver 

Mr. Haridarshan 
8578091222 

Birendra Pandey 
9199129655 

Mr. Kameshwar Singh 
8757469331 

3. Mr. Anjani Kr. Mishra (8574356088) 

Mr.Bullu 
9110087400 

1. Mr. Saroj Kumar Pandey(6201839375) 
2. Mr. Jaydev Pathak (8864042 731) 

Mr.Babban Yadav 

M. Uday Singh 
7541033295 

Mr..Harcon 
6205055219 

Mr. Mansha 

7255885089 

Mr. Rajeev Singh 
7631336397 

Mr. Babban Yadav 

Mr. Uday Singh 
7541033295 
Mr.Haroon 
6205055219 

Mr. Rajev Singh 
7631336397 
Mr. Mansha 
7255885089 

Mr. Kameshwar Singh 
8757469331 

Birendra Pandey 
9199129655 

Mr.Bulu 
9110087400 

Mr. Ram Janam 

8002582564 



Dispersal (LKG to Std. VI) 

Starting point 

DAV 

Public 

DA.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, RATWAR, KAIMUR 
BUS ROUTE AND TIME-TABLE (W.e.f. 06/04/2023) 

Bus 

Transport /C 

No. 

22 

21 

10 

24 

School, 26 

Ratwar 

(11:40a.m.) 15 

25 

Route 

Shuryapura, Sisaura, Akorhi Petrol 
Pump,Bandipur, Durga Chowk, Rangarh 

Darwan, Chaurasiya, 
Bihar Mil, Shivpur Colony, Dr. Kiran Singh, 

Thana, 
Kamta Singhasan Hotel, Station Road 

Ekta Chowk 

Anumandal gate, Mundeshwari Gate, Sanjeevni 
Hospital, Patna More, Kauri ram, Shahid Baba, 

Panna Seth Gali 

Itarhi, Machiyaon, Panchhi 

Time 

Dispersal for Std. VIl to X& Xl 
Mohania: - From School:- 12:50 p.m. 
Bhabua: -From School-01:05 p.m. 

11:40 a.m. 

11:40 

a.m.. 

11:40 a.m. 

11:40 a.m. 

Ekta Chowk, JP Chowk, Patel Chowk, Bijli 

Colony,Astabhuji More, Shivaji Chowk, Udasi Devi, 11:40 a.m 
Akhlaspur 

11:40 a.m 

11:40 a.m 

1. Mr. Saroj Kumar Pandey (6201839375) 
2. Mr. Jaydev Pathak (8864042731) 
3. Mr. Anjani Kr. Mishra (8574356088) 

Name & Mob. No. of 
Driver 

Mr. Bulu 
9110087400 

Mr. Kameshwar Singh 
8757469331 

Mr. Babban 

Mr. Mansha 

7255885089 

Birendra Pandey 
9199129655 

Mr. Uday 
7541033295 

Mr. Ramjanam 
8002582564 
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